ULTRA
UniLink™ Ultra
HEAD SOLUTIONS
The Ultra Head Positioning System provides a modular approach to meet
the needs of clients with complex presentations.
The occipital pad supports the occiput and is available in a variety of sizes.
The suboccipital pad cups the back of the skull, limiting neck
hyperextension, increasing support and stability, and providing lateral

ULTRA ORDERING
HOW TO ORDER AN ULTRA
How is going
to be mounted?STEP 1:
Occipital
Pad Options?STEP 4:
Suboccipital
Pad Options?STEP 3:
The
ULTRA LinkSTEP 2:
Only available for 1/2in square staves
Item Number Description
A UHB2D33200-QCR Standard 1/2in (12.70mm) square stave fixed hardware with 7in (17.78cm) of height adjustment travel
B UHB3D33200-QCR Long 15mm (0.59in) square stave fixed hardware with 12in (30.48cm) of height adjustment travel
C UHB4D33200-QCR Long 1/2in (12.70mm) square stave fixed hardware with 12in (30.48cm) of height adjustment travel
D UHB2D232FD-QCR Standard 1/2in (12.70mm) square stave flip down hardware with 7 1/2in (19.05cm) of height adjustment travel
E UHB3D232FD-QCR 15mm (0.59in) square stave flip down hardware with 7 1/2in (19.05cm) of height adjustment travel
A B C D E Allows for a 2 3/8in
(6.03cm) horizontal
adjustment
Do you need horizontal adjustment?
SBM-DT Dove Tail Mount
All hardware come standard with SBM300M Stealth Seat back mount for vertical height adjustment
All hardware comes
standard with SBM300-M
or SBM306 (15mm) Stealth
seat back mount for
vertical height adjustment
Want it
Fixed?
Want it
Flip Down?
How much
Height Adjustment?
ULTRA ORDERING
STEP ONE
HOW IS IT GOING
TO BE MOUNTED?
7in
(17.78cm)
7½ in
(19.05cm)
(30.48cm)
This hardware will create a system that utilizes two separate
pads to cradle the occipital and suboccipital regions of the
head independently. The horizontal bar uses a new clamp style
to increase the holding strength and eliminate the potential for
damage to the square tube.
Both pad mounts will include a 17mm (0.67in) ball split ring and
screws. Along with the mounting hardware the UniLink Ultra
hardware has  nine (9) adjustment points: Two (2) pad 30° angle and
360° rotation, four (4) vertical 258° angle adjustment, one (1) depth
adjustment point for the suboccipital pad, and the height adjustment.
All accessible with a single 4mm wrench tool.
If the Dove Tail mount is selected in previous step, then the system will
offer ten (10) points of adjustment in one single system.
Need to add or
replace links?
UILNK300
3in Link
(7.62cm)
2in Link
(5.08cm)
UILNK200
1½ in Link
(3.81cm)
UILNK150
3in (7.62cm)
2in (5.08cm)
2 3/8in (6.03cm)
7in (17.78cm)
ULTRA ORDERING